1993 Record: 11-5-2 (2-2-2 MCC)

9/8 at Indiana

9/11 at La Salle*

9/12 at Swarthmore
9/18 at Virginia Tech
9/19 at Georgetown
9/22 Albion

9/25 Adrian

9/26 NIU

10/1 at Loyola*

10/2 at Valparaiso
10/6 at Michigan State
10/8 Evansville*

10/10  at Texas A&M (at NIU)
10/11 at NIU

10/17  at Xavier*

10/24  Notre Dame*
10/30  atButler*

11/4 at Butler®

A - MCC FirState Round

1994 Record: 10-9 (4-2 MCC)

9/3 NIU*

9/5 Green Bay*
9/11 at Milwaukee*
9/14 at Michigan
9/18 La Salle*

9/21 Michigan State
9/25 at Niagara
9/28 Xavier*

9/30 Oakland

10/2 at Wright State
10/7 at Evansville
10/9 at Louisville
10/11  Valparaiso
10/14  at Cincinnati
10/16  Loyola*

10/19  Butler

10/23  at Notre Dame
10/28  at Dayton

11/3 Xavier” (at Butler)

A - MCC Quarterfinals

L2-3
T 2-2 (OT)
W 12-1
W 4-0

W 9-0

W 12-0
W 11-0
W 3-1

W 5-0

W 5-1
L1-3
T2-2 (OT)
W 3-2

W 1-0

W 2-1
LO-3
LO-1
L0-3

W 5-2
W 3-1
L3-4
LO-1
W 2-1
L1-3
W 5-0
L2-7
W 4-1
W 5-0
W 3-2
W 3-1
W 5-1
L1-5
W 4-3
L1-3
L1-6
LO-4
L2-6

9/2
9/5
9/8
9/13
9/18
9/22
9/24
9/27
10/1
10/4
10/8
10/14
10/17
10/20
10/22
10/27
10/29
11/2
11/3
11/5

1995 Record: 15-5 (4-2 MCC)
at Oakland
Cincinnati
at Michigan State
Wright State*
at Toledo
Green Bay*
at Valparaiso
Dayton
at Butler*
Michigan
at Minnesota
Milwaukee*
Eastern Michigan
at Rutgers
at La Salle
at Loyola*
at NIU*
Loyola” (at Green Bay)
NIUS (at Green Bay)
Milwaukee@ (at Green Bay)

A - MCC FirState Round
S - MCC Semifinals
@ - MCC Championship

9/3
9/6
9/8
9/13
9/17
9/20
9/22
9/24
9/27
9/29
10/2
10/9
10/11
10/13
10/16
10/20
10/25
10/31
11/7
11/8
11/10

1996 Record: 15-5-1 (5-1 MCC)
at Western Michigan
at Cincinnati
at Xavier
at Wisconsin
Michigan State
Kentucky
Butler*
at Eastern Michigan
at Milwaukee*
at Green Bay*
Toledo
at Wright State*
Marquette
Loyola*
at Dayton
NIU*

Buffalo

at Michigan
Loyola” (at NIU)
at NIUS

Butler@ (at NIU)

A - MCC FirState Round
S - MCC Semifinals
@ - MCC Championship

wW4-1
W 3-2

L1-4
W 1-0
W 2-1
W 4-0
W 8-1
W 1-0

LO-1
W 2-1

L1-3
W 3-0
W 7-3

LO-1
W4-1
W 7-0

L1-2
W 3-2
W 2-1
W 4-0

W 2-1
L0-2
W 3-1
L2-6
W 5-2

T 1-1 (OT)

L2-3
W 2-1
W 2-1
W 2-1
W 2-0
W 1-0
W 4-0

W 10-1
W 2-1
W4-1
W 4-0

L2-4
wW7-1
W 2-1

L1-3
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(Updated June 14, 2025)

8/29
9/5
9/7
9/12
9/14
9/16
9/21
9/24
9/26
9/28
10/3
10/5
10/14
10/17
10/19
10/22
10/24
10/26
11/6

1997 Record: 9-9-1 (3-1-1 MCC)

Green Bay*

Washington Stat (at Minnesota)
Cincinnati (at Minnesota)
Dayton

at Michigan State

Eastern Michigan

at Loyola*

Western Michigan

Oakland

Western lllinois

at Kentucky

at Miami (OH)

Wright State*

at Butler*

Milwaukee*

Michigan

at Florida Atlantic

Florida International (at FAU)
at Butler$

S - MCC Semifinals

9/4
9/6
9/8
9/11
9/13
9/16
9/18
9/20
9/23
10/6
10/9
10/11
10/16
10/18
10/21
10/25
10/27
10/31
11/4

1998 Record: 6-13 (3-2 MCC)
at Western Michigan
at Wright State*
Loyola*
at Evansville (at Michigan)
at Michigan
St. Bonaventure
at St. Joseph'’s (at Loyola)
at Fordham (at Loyola)
at Eastern Michigan
at Oakland
at Green Bay*
at Milwaukee*
at Florida Atlantic
at Lynn (at FAU)
Central Michigan
at Ohio State
Bowling Green
Butler*
at ButlerS

S - MCC Semifinals

W 5-0

W 4-0
L1-2

L 0-1 (20T)
L0-2
L1-2

W 5-0

W 3-0
L0-2

W 9-1

L 0-4

W 4-1

T 0-0 (OT)
W 1-0
L0-1
L0-6

W 5-0

W 3-0
L1-3

L1-2
W 2-0
L2-3

L 2-4

L1-3

W 3-2 (OT)
L 1-2 (OT)
L1-2

L0-1

L1-4

L 3-4

W 4-2
L1-5

L1-4

W 2-1

L 0-4

W 6-4

W 2-1
L0-6

9/3
9/5
9/10
9/12
9/14
9/18
9/19
9/20
9/24
9/26
10/5
10/8
10/10
10/17
10/20
10/27
10/29
10/31
11/4

1999 Record: 6-13 (2-3 MCC)
at Central Michigan
Michigan State
at Buffalo
at St. Bonaventure
at Toledo
at Loyola*

St. Peter’s (at Loyola)
Ohio State

at Butler*

Oakland

Western Michigan
Milwaukee*

Green Bay*

Wright State*

at Bowling Green
Eastern Michigan

at UNLV

Portland State (at UNLV)
Loyola” (at Butler)

A - MCC FirState Round

8/27
8/30
9/1
9/3
9/6
9/8
9/10
9/18
9/21
9/28
10/1
10/6
10/8
10/11
10/15
10/25
10/27
10/29
11/3

2000 Record: 10-9 (4-1 MCC)
at Notre Dame
Toledo
at Michigan State
at Western Michigan
Bowling Green
at Northwestern
Minnesota (at Northwestern)
Kalamazoo
at Oakland
at Youngstown State
Butler*
at Milwaukee*
at Green Bay*
at Wright State*
Ashland
at Eastern Michigan
Central Michigan
Loyola*
at Wright State$

S - MCC Semifinals

L1-3
L1-2

L1-5

L1-2

L0-4

W 4-1

W 4-3 (OT)
L 2-3 (20T)
L0-1

L1-6

L1-2

L 1-2 (OT)
W 4-1
L1-2

W 6-0

W 2-0
L1-2

W 1-0
L0-3

L0-6
W 3-2
L0-3

L2-3

W 6-3
L2-6

W 2-1

W 7-1
L0-3

W 5-1

W 2-0
L0-2

W 5-4

W 3-1

W 2-1 (OT)
L0-1

L0-3

W 1-0
L0-1 (OT)



(Updated June 14, 2025)

8/31
9/2
9/5
9/7
9/17
9/23
9/26
10/3
10/5
10/12
10/14
10/19
10/21
10/22
10/25
10/28
11/3
11/8
11/9

2001 Record: 8-11 (3-3 HL)
at UTEP
Incarnate Word (at UTEP)
Western Michigan
at Loyola*
at Michigan
at Central Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Oakland
Green Bay*
at Butler*
at IUPUI
Milwaukee*
Wright State*
at IPFW
at Niagara
Michigan State
Youngstown State*
Green Bay”?
Milwaukee$

A - MCC FirState Round
S - MCC Semifinals

8/30
9/1
9/4
9/11
9/13
9/15
9/18
9/25
9/29
10/4
10/6
10/9
10/13
10/18
10/20
10/23
10/25
10/27
11/7
11/8

2002 Record: 7-8-5 (2-2-2 HL)

at Cal Poly (at Arizona)
Drake (at Arizona)

at Bowling Green

at Western Michigan
Niagara

IUPUI

Toledo

at Eastern Michigan
Butler*

at Green Bay*

at Milwaukee*

at Wright State*
Loyola*

at Oakland

at Michigan State
IPFW

at Youngstown State*
Central Michigan
Green Bay” (at Milwaukee)
Butler$ (at Milwaukee)

A - HL FirState Round
S - HL Semifinals

L 1-2 (OT)
L1-4

W 2-1 (OT)
L0-3
L0-4

L 2-3 (OT)
L1-3

L 0-4

W 3-0

W 2-0

W 2-0
L0-2

L 2-3 (OT)
W 4-0

W 4-2
L0-3

W 7-0

W 4-1
L0-2

L0-1
T1-1(20T)
L2-5

W 2-1
T1-1(20T)
W 3-0

W 1-0
L2-3

L 2-3 (20T)
T 1-1 (20T)
L0-1 (20T)
T1-1(20T)
W 1-0
L0-3

L0-4

W 5-1

W 5-0

T 0-0 (20T)
W 3-0

L 1-2 (20T)

2003 Record: 9-10-1 (3-3 HL)

9/3 Western Michigan

9/7 Michigan State

9/9 at Niagara

9/12 Bowling Green

9/26 at Toledo

9/28 Youngstown State*
9/30 Eastern Michigan

10/3 Green Bay*

10/5 Wright State*

10/10  Milwaukee*

10/14 at IPFW

10/17  at Loyola*

10/19  Oakland

10/24 at IUPUI

10/26  at Butler*

10/31  at Central Florida

11/2 at Stetson

11/6 Wright State” (at Loyola)
11/7 Milwaukee$ (at Loyola)
11/9 at Loyola@

A - HL FirState Round
S - HL Semifinals
@ - HL Championship

2004 Record: 14-8-1 (6-1 HL)

8/27 Ball State (at Central Michigan)
8/29 at Central Michigan

9/3 at Youngstown State*

9/7 at Michigan State

9/10 IUPUI

9/14 at Eastern Michigan

9/17 Niagara

9/19 Centenary

9/23 IPFW

9/27 at Oakland

10/3 Butler*

10/8 Cleveland State*

10/10 Loyola*

10/15  at Wright State*

10/22  at Green Bay*

10/24  at Milwaukee*

10/28  at Loyola Marymount

10/31  at Pepperdine

11/4 Youngstown State ” (at Butler)
11/5 Green Bays$ (at Butler)

11/7 Milwaukee@ (at Butler)
11/12  Michigan% (at Ohio Stateate)
11/14  at #6 Ohio State%

A - HL Quarterfinals

S - HL Semifinals

@ - HL Championship
% - NCAA Tournament

W 2-1
L0-4

W 2-0

W 3-0
L0-2

W 3-0

W 3-1

W 1-0
L1-2

L1-2

L0-2

W 1-0
L0-1
T1-1(20T)
LO-5

L0-2

L0-1

W 2-1 (OT)

W 1-0 (20T)

LO-1

L0-1
W 2-1

W 3-2
L0-2

L 0-1 (OT)
T2-2 (20T)
W 6-4

W 6-1

W 2-1

L 0-1 (OT)
W 1-0

W 13-0

W 2-1

W 2-0

W 1-0

L 1-2 (OT)
L0-2

L0-3

W 2-1 (OT)
W 3-0

W 1-0

W 3-2
L0-3



WOMEN'S SOCCER

Year-by-Year Results
(Updated June 14, 2025)

2005 Record: 10-4-5 (5-1-1 HL)

8/26 DePaul (at Purdue) W 3-0
8/28 Cal Poly (at Purdue) L0-3
9/2 at Toledo W 1-0
9/6 at IPFW W 2-0
9/13 Eastern Michigan T 0-0 (20T)
9/16 at Colorado LO0-3
9/18 Denver (at Colorado) L2-4
9/21 at Michigan State T2-2(207)
9/23 Wright State* T1-1(20T)
9/30 Green Bay* W 2-0
10/3 at Niagara T2-2(20T)
10/7 at Cleveland State* W 2-1
10/14  at Loyola* W 2-1
10/16  Milwaukee* L1-2
10/23  at Butler* W 4-1
10/28  Youngstown State* W 2-0
11/3 Youngstown State” (at Green Bay) W 4-0
11/4 Loyola$ (at Green Bay) W 2-1
11/6 Milwaukee@ (at Green Bay) T 0-0 (20T)

(Mil. advances 4-3 on PK)
A - HL Quarterfinals
S - HL Semifinals
@ - HL Championship

2006 Record: 10-11 (4-3 HL)

8/25 at Eastern Kentucky L0-2
9/1 at Central Michigan LO-1
9/5 at Eastern Michigan LO-1
9/8 Toledo W 1-0
9/12 at Michigan State LO-1
9/17 Saginaw Valley State W 2-1
9/21 at Hawaii L1-2
9/23 Cal-Northridge (at Hawaii) L1-2 (OT)
9/26 IUPUI LO-1
9/29 Cleveland State* W 7-0
10/1 Loyola* LO-1
10/4 IPFW W 2-0
10/8 Butler* W 3-2
10/13  at Youngstown State* W 3-0
10/15  Niagara W 4-2
10/20  at Milwaukee* LO-1
10/22  at Green Bay* W 1-0
10/25  at Wright State* L 1-2 (OT)
10/28  Green Bay” W 1-0
11/3 at Milwaukee$ W 1-0
11/5 Loyola@ (at Milwaukee) L1-2

A - HL Quarterfinals
S - HL Semifinals
@ - HL Championship

9/4
9/7
9/9
9/12
9/14
9/18
9/21
9/23
9/28
9/30
10/2
10/5
10/7
10/12
10/14
10/19
10/28
10/26
11/3

2007 Record: 4-11-4 (2-3-3 HL)

A - HL Quarterfinals

8/22
8/25
9/2
9/5
9/12
9/17
9/19
9/26
9/29
10/3
10/5
10/10
10/14
10/17
10/19
10/24
10/26
11/2

at Eastern Michigan LO-4
at Toledo L1-5
Eastern Kentucky LO-1
at Michigan State LO-3
Niagara LO-2
at IPFW W 4-0
at Montana L1-2
Oregon State (at Montana) W 1-0 (OT)
Green Bay* W 2-0
Milwaukee* T 0-0 (20T)
IUPUI T 0-0 (20T)
at Valparaiso* LO-2
at Butler* LO-1
Wright State* T1-1(20T)
Oakland L1-3
at Loyola* L0-3
Youngstown State* W 4-0
at Cleveland State* T2-2(20T)
at Wright State” L0-6
2008 Record: 8-9-1 (4-4 HL)
Central Michigan L1-3
IUPUI W 1-0
Eastern Michigan T 0-0 (20T)
at Madonna W 2-0
at UC Irvine LO-1
at Michigan State L1-5
at Bowling Green LO-4
at Youngstown State* W 2-1
at Oakland W 2-1
Cleveland State* W 4-0
Butler* L2-3
Valparaiso* W 2-1
IPFW W 3-0
at Wright State* W 1-0 (20T)
Loyola* L0-2
at Milwaukee* LO-3
at Green Bay* L1-2
at Butler? L1-6

A - HL Quarterfinals



WOMEN'S SOCCER

Year-by-Year Results
(Updated June 14, 2025)

9/2
9/4
9/8
9/11
9/13
9/15
9/18
9/22
9/24
9/26
10/2
10/4
10/9
10/11
10/16
10/18
10/23
10/25

8/22
8/26
8/29
9/3
9/5
9/7
9/12
9/17
9/19
9/26
10/1
10/3
10/8
10/10
10/14
10/17
10/22
10/24
10/30
11/5

2009 Record: 3-13-2 (1-6-1 HL)

Notre Dame (OH)
Bowling Green
Eastern Michigan
at IUPUI

at IPFW

at Michigan State
at Central Michigan
Oakland

at Hawaii

at Hawaii

at Cleveland State*
Youngstown State*
at Butler*

at Valparaiso*
Milwaukee*

Green Bay*

at Loyola*

Wright State*

2010 Record: 8-7-5 (3-3-2 HL)

at Michigan

at Madonna

IUPUI

at San Diego State
at Pepperdine

at Eastern Michigan
at Oakland

Central Michigan
Eastern Kentucky
Valparaiso*

at Wright State*
Loyola*

at Youngstown State*
Cleveland State*
Marygrove

Butler*

at Milwaukee*

at Green Bay*

at Cleveland State”
at Butler$

A - HL Quarterfinals
S - HL Semifinals

W 1-0
L0-4

T0-0 (20T)
L 1-2 (OT)
W 2-1
L1-3

L0-2

L0-1

L0-1

L0-2

L0-1

W 3-1
L1-3

L 2-3 (OT)
L0-2

T0-0 (20T)
L0-1

L0-1 (OT)

L1-3
W 6-0

W 3-0
T1-1 (207)
L0-4

W 1-0 (OT)
T1-1(20T)
T 0-0 (20T)
L1-2

W 2-0
L1-2

T 0-0 (20T)
W 4-1

W 1-0

W 8-0
L0-3

L0-3

T1-1 (20T7)
W 2-1
L1-2

8/19
8/23
8/26
8/28
8/31
9/2
9/4
9/8
9/11
9/14
9/18
9/22
9/25
10/1
10/5
10/9
10/15
10/19
10/23
11/4

2011 Record: 12-6-2 (5-2-1 HL)

at Central Michigan
Eastern Michigan

at IUPUI

at Bowling Green

at Marygrove

UNLV (at Nevada)
Portland State (at Nevada)
Madonna

at Eastern Kentucky

at Michigan State

Butler*

Oakland

at Milwaukee*

Green Bay*

at Youngstown State*

at Loyola*

Valparaiso*

Wright State*

at Cleveland State*
Wright StateS (at Milwaukee)

S - HL Semifinals

8/17
8/20
8/24
8/26
8/31
9/9
9/9
9/16
9/22
9/27
9/30
10/6
10/10
10/14
10/19
10/24
11/2

2012 Record: 9-7-1 (5-2 HL)

Central Michigan
Canisius

Marygrove

at Michigan

at Oakland

Ball State (at Hawaii)
at Hawaii

IUPUI

at Green Bay*
Milwaukee*

Loyola*

at Valparaiso*

at Wright State*
Cleveland State*
Madonna
Youngstown State*
Wright State$S (at Milwaukee)

S - HL Semifinals

L0-1
W 4-0

W 5-1

W 3-0

W 10-0
T0-0 (20T)
L0-2

W 6-0

W 1-0

L 3-4 (20T)
W 2-1

W 3-1
L1-2

W 2-0

W 1-0

W 1-0

W 2-0
LO-1

T 0-0 (20T)
L2-3

L0-1
W 4-0

W 3-0
L0-1

L 2-3 (OT)
T1-1(20T)
L 1-2 (OT)
W 2-0

W 1-0
L0-2

W 1-0
L0-1

W 1-0

W 2-0

W 3-0

W 2-0
L0-1



WOMEN'S SOCCER

Year-by-Year Results
(Updated June 14, 2025)

2013 Record: 11-8-1 (4-3 HL)

2015 Record: 7-9-2 (3-5-1 HL)

8/23 at Eastern Michigan L2-3 8/21 Toledo L 2-3 (20T)
8/25 at Central Michigan T2-2(20T) 8/28 Ohio W 2-0
8/27 at #18 California L1-2 8/30 at Michigan LO-3
9/1 at San Francisco W 1-0 (OT) 9/2 Bowling Green W 3-1
9/6 at Canisius W 2-1(20T) 9/4 at Loyola Marymount L1-5
9/8 at #8 Notre Dame LO-4 9/6 at Cal Stateate Northridge LO-3
9/12 at #11 Michigan L0O-2 9/10 Eastern Michigan W 1-0
9/17 Bowling Green W3-0 9/18 Green Bay* W 5-0
9/22 Stateetson W4-0 9/23 IPFW T0-0
9/24 Madonna W2-0 9/26 at Cleveland State* LO-1
9/28 at Cleveland State* L0-2 9/30 at Oakland* T1-1(20T)
10/5 at Milwaukee* L1-2 10/3 Northern Kentucky* L1-3
10/7 Marygrove W8-0 10/6 Madonna W 3-2 (20T)
10/12 Green Bay* W 1-0 (OT) 10/10 ulIC* W 2-0
10/16  Wright State* W 2-0 10/17  at Milwaukee* LO-1
10/19  at Oakland* L0-2 10/21  Youngstown State* L1-2
10/26  Valparaiso* W2-0 10/24 Valparaiso* W 1-0 (20T)
11/1 at Youngstown State* W1-0 10/30  Wright State* L0-2
11/5 Valparaiso? W 1-0 (20T)
11/8 at Milwaukee$ L0-3 2016 Record: 10-7-2 (6-1-2 HL)
A - HL Quarterfinals 8/19 Baylor L 0-2
S - HL Semifinals 8/26 vs. Sam Houston sTATE (at Texas) W 2-1
8/28 at Texas L 1-3
2014 Record: 9-9-1 (5-3 HL) 9/1 at Bowling Green L 0-1
8/22 at Toledo L1-3 9/4 at Toledo L 0-1
8/29 at IPFW W2-0 9/8 Northwood W 4-3
8/31 Central Michigan TO-0 9/11 at Michigan State L 0-2
9/5 at Denver LO-1 9/16 at Wright State* T O-
9/7 at Colorado L0-3 9/18 at Eastern Michigan W 2-1(0T)
9/12 at Ohio L1-3 9/21 Madonna W 2-0
9/14 at Bowling Green W3-0 9/24 at Valparaiso* W 2-1 (OT)
9/24 Cleveland State* W 2-1(0T) 9/28 Youngstown State* W 5-1
9/27 at Wright State* LO-2 10/1 Milwaukee* L 0-1(20T)
10/4 at UIC* W 1-0 (OT) 10/8 at Green Bay* W 2-1
10/8 Youngstown State* W 1-0 10/15 Cleveland State* W 1-0
10/14  Madonna W1-0 10/19 Oakland* W 1-0 (OT)
10/18  at Green Bay* W 3-2 (OT) 10/22  at Northern Kentucky* T 1-1(20T)
10/22 Oakland* W 2-1(20T) 10/28 at uICc* W 2-1 (OT)
10/25  at Valparaiso* LO-1 11/3 Northern Kentucky$ (at Milwaukee) L 2-3
10/28  Northern Kentucky LO-1 S -HL Semifinals
10/31  Milwaukee* L1-3
11/6 Oaklands (at Valparaiso) W 1-0 (OT)
11/8 at Valparaiso@ LO-1

S - HL Semifinals
@ - HL Championship



(Updated June 14, 2025)

8/18
8/20
8/23
8/30
9/1
9/3
9/6
9/10
9/15
9/17
9/23
9/27
9/30
10/7
10/14
10/18
10/21
10/27

8/17
8/24
8/26
8/30
9/2
9/6
9/9
9/13
9/18
9/22
9/26
9/30
10/7
10/9
10/13
10/17
10/21
10/26
10/29
11/1

2017 Record: 14-13-1 (1-8 HL)

Toledo

at Fort Wayne
Lawrence Tech

at Pittsburgh

at Northern Arizona

vs. Grand Canyon (at Northern Ariz.)

Bowling Green

at Central Michigan
at Milwaukee*
EaStateern Michigan
IUPUI*

at Oakland*
Northern Kentucky*
uic*

at Cleveland State*
at Youngstown State*
Green Bay*

Wright State*

T 0-0 (20T)
3-0
5-0
1-3
0-1
0-1
1-3
0-2
0-1
3-0
0-1
1-2
1-2
0-3
L 2-3 (OT)
W 1-0 (OT)
L 0-1

L 0-1

2018 Record: 9-8-3 (4-4-1 HL)

at Western Michigan
at Eastern Michigan
Central Michigan

at #24 South Florida
at Stetson

at Toledo

Purdue Fort Wayne
at UIC*

Madonna

at IUPUI*

Oakland*

at Northern Kentucky*
Milwaukee*

at Northwood

at Green Bay*
Cleveland State*
Youngstown State*
at Wright State*

at Wright State

at Cleveland State $

A - HL Quarterfinals
S - HL Semifinals

L 0-3
L 1-2

W 1-0

L 0-4

T 0-0 (20T)

W 2-1 (20T)
T 0-0 (20T)

L 0-2

W 3-2 (OT)

T 0-0 (20T)

L 0-1

L 2-3 (20T)

L 0-1

W 2-0

W 1-0 (OT)

W 1-0

W 1-0

W 1-0 (20T)
W 2-0

L 1-2

2019 Record: 2-13-2 (0-8-1 HL)
8/22/19 Northwood T
8/25/19 Eastern Michigan
9/1/19 at Northern Arizona
9/4/19 Madonna
9/8/19 at Michigan State
9/13/19 at Indiana State
9/15/19 at Purdue Fort Wayne
9/20/19 at Milwaukee*
9/22/19 Toledo
9/28/19 Green Bay*
10/6/19 IUPUI*
10/9/19 at Oakland*
10/12/19 UIC*
10/19/19 Wright State*
10/23/19 at Cleveland State*
10/27/19 at Youngstown State*
11/1/19 NKU*

—

2020 Record: 2-6-2 (2-6-1 HL)
Because of COVID-19 pandemic
games played in spring of 2021

2/3/20 at Purdue Fort Wayne

2-2 (20T)
L 0-1
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2/10/20 Youngstown State* (at Ultimate Soccer) W 2-1

2/17/20 at Wright State* L 1-2
2/24/20 IUPUI* T 0-0(20T)
3/3/20 Oakland* L 0-2
3/10/20 at Green Bay* L 1-4
3/17/20 at Milwaukee* L 0-3
3/24/20 Robert Morris* W 2-1(20T)
3/30/20 UIC* L 1-2
4/5/20 at Cleveland State* L 0-7
2021 Record: 3-13-2 (2-7-2 HL)
8/19 at Michigan State L 0-4
8/22 at Western Michigan L 1-5
8/26 at Toledo L 1-6
8/29 Saginaw Valley State W 1-0
9/2 at Middle Tennessee State L 1-2
9/5 at Belmont L 2-3
9/9 at Notre Dame L 0-8
9/16 at Northern Kentucky* L 0-1
9/19 Cleveland Stateate* L 1-2 (20T)
9/23 at Youngstown State* L 1-2 (20T7)
9/26 Robert Morris* T 2-2(20T)
10/2 at Green Bay* L 0-1
10/7 at Wright State* W 2-1
10/10 IUPUI* L 0-1
10/14 Milwaukee* L 2-3
10/17  at UIC* W 2-1 (OT)
10/23  Purdue Fort Wayne* T 1-1 (20T)
10/27 Oakland* L 2-3



(Updated June 14, 2025)

8/18
8/21
8/25
8/28
9/1
9/4
9/8
9/15
9/18
9/22
9/25
10/1
10/6
10/9
10/14
10/22
10/27

8/17
8/20
8/24
8/27
8/31
9/3
9/8
9/10
9/14
9/17
9/21
9/24
9/30
10/8
10/12
10/15
10/21
10/25
10/29

2022 Record: 6-10-1 (4-6-0 HL)
at Florida Gulf Coast
at Florida Atlantic
Western Michigan
Canisius
at Central Michigan
at Bowling Green
at Eastern Kentucky
Northern Kentucky*
at Cleveland State*
Youngstown State*
at Robert Morris*
Green Bay*

Wright State*

at IUPUI*

at Milwaukee*
Purdue Fort Wayne*
at Oakland*

2023 Record: 7-9-3 (5-5-0 HL)
Central Michigan
Morehead State
at Canisius
at St. Bonaventure
Bowling Green
Toledo
at Chicago State
Concordia (Mich.)
Youngstown State*
at Milwaukee*
at IUPUI*

Green Bay*

at Robert Morris*
Purdue Fort Wayne*
at Wright State*
Cleveland State*
Northern Kentucky*
Oakland*

Northern Kentucky”

A - HL Quarterfinals
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2-1
0-4
11
2-1
2-4
0-1
0-1
2-0
0-2
1-0
1-2
2-0
3-2
0-3
0-4
0-1
0-4

3-3
2-5
0-0
0-0
1-2
0-3
4-2
6-0
2-1
0-2
1-3
1-0
1-2
4-0
0-1
3-1
1-3
2-1
0-1

2024 Record: 10-8-2 (7-1-2 HL)

8/15 Bowling Green
8/18 Utah Valley

8/22 at Kentucky

8/25 at Morehead State
8/30 at Toledo

9/2 Madonna
9/5 Chicago State
9/8 Western Michigan

9/19 Youngstown State*
9/22 Robert Morris*
9/26 at Green Bay*
9/29 at Milwaukee*
10/5 at IU Indy*

10/10  Wright State*

10/13  at Cleveland State*
10/20  Northern Kentucky*
10/26 Purdue Fort Wayne*
10/30  at Oakland*

11/3 Purdue Fort Wayne”
11/7 at Northern Kentucky$
A - HL Quarterfinals

S - HL Semifinals
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